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Women / 7 / Ch A
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tiana Sumanasekera7078
San Mateo

9.375 9.650 9.7759.750 38.550
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aditi Chinmay7080
San Mateo

9.475 9.575 9.4259.650 38.125
2 2 2 5 2 

2 

Brianna Bordalo7122
Edge

9.250 9.425 9.6009.400 37.675
8T 3 4 2 3 

3 

Terra Rutter7008
West Valley

9.400 9.125 9.3009.575 37.400
4T 10 3 10T 4 

4 

Sage Coe7165
V-Force 

9.175 9.250 9.3759.350 37.150
12 6 5T 6 5 

5 

Keira Miles7190
Byers Roseville

9.450 9.050 9.3009.250 37.050
3 12 9T 10T 6 

6 

Sophia Jin7124
Edge

9.350 9.025 9.3509.250 36.975
7 13 9T 7 7 

7 

Malea Halal7148
Dream Xtreme

9.025 9.225 9.3259.300 36.875
14 7T 8 8T 8 

8 

Paige Beard7222
Clovis

9.250 9.075 9.3009.200 36.825
8T 11 11T 10T 9 

9 

Dylan Santos7007
West Valley

9.550 8.575 9.3259.200 36.650
1 14 11T 8T 10 

10 

Megan Aamold7009
West Valley

9.400 8.350 9.5009.350 36.600
4T 15 5T 4 11 

11 

Liberty Zamudio7187
Byers Roseville

9.250 9.300 9.5258.500 36.575
8T 4 16 3 12T

12T

Sydney Jackson7185
Byers Roseville

9.125 9.225 9.0509.175 36.575
13 7T 13 14 12T

12T

Cam-Ly Day7040
Golden Bear

8.775 9.175 9.2508.875 36.075
15 9 15 13 14 

14 

Melanie Naranjo7135
North Bay

8.700 9.275 8.8759.125 35.975
16 5 14 16 15 

15 

Ronnie Amey7039
Golden Bear

9.225 8.175 9.0009.325 35.725
11 16 7 15 16 

16 
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